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Verharding en Water Fase 3a & 3b

Optimalisatie

Amsterdam Gooische kant

water

verharding

Totaal fase 3b

845 m²

3596 m²

-137 m²

+ 1644 m²

3a

3c

3b

water

verharding

Totaal fase 3a

4633 m²

9026 m²

+ 1683m²

+ 2805 m²
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